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1	
  
GIORNATA	
   	
  

	
  
RISULTATI	
  
BANFIELD-­‐INDIPENDIENTE	
   4-­‐8	
  
NEWELL’S	
  O.B.-­‐VELEZ	
  SARSFIELD	
   9-­‐2	
  
SAN	
  LORENZO-­‐RIVER	
  PLATE	
   0-­‐6	
  
ARGENTINOS	
  JR-­‐BOCA	
  JR	
   7-­‐4	
  
ESTUDIANTES	
   RIPOSA	
  

	
  
CLASSIFICA	
  
SQUADRA	
   G	
   V	
   N	
   P	
   GF	
   GS	
   DR	
   P	
  

NEWELL'S	
  O.B.	
   1	
   1	
   0	
   0	
   9	
   2	
   7	
   3	
  

RIVER	
  PLATE	
   1	
   1	
   0	
   0	
   6	
   0	
   6	
   3	
  

INDIPENDIENTE	
   1	
   1	
   0	
   0	
   8	
   4	
   4	
   3	
  

ARGENTINOS	
  JR	
   1	
   1	
   0	
   0	
   7	
   4	
   3	
   3	
  

ESTUDIANTES	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
  

BOCA	
  JR	
  	
   1	
   0	
   0	
   1	
   4	
   7	
   -­‐3	
   0	
  

BANFIELD	
   1	
   0	
   0	
   1	
   4	
   8	
   -­‐4	
   0	
  

SAN	
  LORENZO	
   1	
   0	
   0	
   1	
   0	
   6	
   -­‐6	
   0	
  

VELEZ	
  SARSFIELD	
   1	
   0	
   0	
   1	
   2	
   9	
   -­‐7	
   0	
  

	
  
CLASSIFICA	
  MARCATORI	
  

TONNICCHIA	
   4	
  
LOMBARDO	
  	
   3	
  
PISCITELLI	
  	
   3	
  
DI	
  MARTINO	
  A.	
   3	
  
MAZZINI	
  	
   3	
  
SCAGNETTI	
   3	
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DIFFIDATI	
  
Costa	
  

	
  
SQUALIFICATI	
  
Faita	
  (1	
  giornata)	
  

Della	
  Bella	
  (1	
  giornata)	
  
Colasanti	
  1	
  giornata	
  

	
  


